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Sr. 
NO. UNIT SERIES FOLIO 

NO. HOLDER’S NAME  
FROM TO

1 FL01 DDB DDB0746287 RUPALI 896811  896811 1 896811 896811 
2 FL01 DDB DDB0187862 VARSHA D 223584  223584  1 223584  223584  

3 FL01 DDB DDB0360958 KISHORE KUMAR 
AGARWAL 428397  428397  1 428397  428397  

4 FL01 DDB DDB0412746 RATAN DEVI 
AGARWAL 490407  490407  1 490407  490407  

5 FL01 DDB DDB0412748 JAYPRAKASH 
AGARWAL 490409  490409  1 490409  490409  

6 FL01 DDB DDB0412747 SAROJ AGARWAL 490408  490408  1 490408  490408  

7 FL01 DDB DDB0360959 ANANDKUMAR 
AGARWAL 428398  428398  1 428398  428398  

8 FL01 DDB DDB0028491 NELSON LOUIS 
MENEZES 32237  32237  1 32237  32237  

9 FL01 DDB DDB0234571 PRAJKTA 276048  276048  1 276048  276048  
10 FL01 DDB DDB0136533 NAGA SHREE G R 164474  164474  1 164474  164474  
11 FL01 DDB DDB0136534 ANU SHREE 164475  164475  1 164475  164475  
12 FL01 DDB DDB0673600 AKHILA S 808085  808085  1 808085  808085  
13 FL01 DDB DDB0548376 DATTATRAYA 653838  653838  1 653838  653838  

14 FL01 DDB DDB1101718 SAURABH PARESH 
BHUTTA                             1334941  1334941  1 1531708 1531708 

15 FL01 DDB DDB0160683 VALA ALTAF HASAN 
MOHAMMAD                         193435  193435  1 193435  193435  

16 FL01 DDB DDB0830616 AMIT                                              997094  997094  1 997094  997094  
17 FL01 DDB DDB0218486 KANTILAL U OZA                                    259963  259963  1 259963  259963  

18 FL01 DOA DO0007233 NEERU R 
TIBREWALA                             7233  7233  1 7233  7233  

19 FL01 DOB DO0007233 NEERU R 
TIBREWALA                             1007233  1007233 1 7233 7233 

20 FL01 DDB DDB0591162
SHUBHANGI 
KRISHNARAO 
TALGHATKAR

705173 705173 1 705173 705173

21 FL01 DDB DDB0591161
ABHISHEK 
KRISHNARAO 
TALGHATKAR

705172  705172  1 705172  705172  

22 FL01 DDB DDB0794371 ARCHANA TICKU                                     956048  956048  1 956048  956048  

23 FL01 DDB DDB0374585 THOSAR PRAMOD 
VISHNU                              445618  445618  1 445618  445618  

24 FL01 DDB DDB0679038 NITI BAJAJ 815878  815878  1 815878  815878  
25 FL01 DDB DDB0250830 SARITA SINGH 292307  292307  1 292307  292307  
26 FL01 DDB DDB0874311 PIYUSH BHATIA                                     1047223  1047224  2 1047224  1047224  
27 FL01 DDB DDB0874312 RUCHIKA BHATIA                                    1047225  1047226  2 1047225  1047226  
28 FL01 DDB DDB0845711 ISHITA BHANDARI                                   1017249  1017249  1 1017249  1017249  

29 FL01 DDB DDB0764516 RESHMI 
BANNERJEE                                  919147  919147 1 919147 919147 

30 FL01 DDB DDB0992467 SHAMINDRA 
BHATTACHARJEE                           1196288  1196288  1 1196288  1196288  

31 FL01 DDB DDB0954573 RUDRANI 
BANNERJEE                                 1151263  1151263  1 1151263  1151263  

32 FL01 DDB DDB0308072 POOJA SAGAR                                       367140  367140  1 367140  367140  

33 FL01 DDB DDB0954532 GOURABJIT 
BANNERJEE                               1151222  1151222  1 1151222  1151222  

34 FL01 DDB DDB0455812 RAJESH NARAYAN                                    540429  540429  1 540429  540429  
35 FL01 DDB DDB0518501 GEETA ANIL DESAI                                  616852  616852  1 616852  616852  

36 FL01 DDB DDB0518443 ANIL SURYAKANT 
DESAI                              616794  616794  1 616794  616794  

37 FL01 DDB DDB0518503 ANIL SURYAKANT 
DESAI                              616854  616854  1 616854  616854  

38 FL01 DDB DDB0518504 ANIL SURYAKANT 
DESAI                              616855  616855  1 616855  616855  

39 FL96 DDB DDB1387588 ASHMAN TREHAN                                     1443364  1443364  1 1443364  1443364  

40 FL01 DDB DDB0545667 NEHA KANAIYALAL 
SHAH                              651129  651129  1 651129  651129  

41 FL01 DDB DDB0746287 RUPALI                                            896811  896811  1 896811  896811  
42 FL01 DDB DDB0893715 NISHA MITTAL                                       1076178  1076178  1 1076178  1076178  

43 FL01 DDB DDB0813788 SOUMASHREE 
RANA                                   978328  978328  1 978328  978328  

Sr. 
NO. UNIT SERIES FOLIO 

NO. HOLDER’S NAME  
FROM TO

44 FL01 DDB DDB0869321 MANCHELLA 
HYMAVATHY                               1040859  1040859  1 1040859  1040859  

45 FL01 DDB DDB0869320 POTHARAJU RADHA 
KALYANI 1040858  1040858  1 1040858  1040858  

46 FL01 DDB DDB0740817 VIJAY KALRA                                       891341  891341  1 891341  891341  

47 FL01 DDB DDB0893717 BABY NEELAM 
MITTAL 1076180  1076180  1 1076180  1076180  

48 FL01 DDB DDB0169417 MOHANLAL 
CHOURSHIYA                               202169  202169  1 202169  202169  

49 FL01 DDB DDB0746288 DIPTI 896812  896812  1 896812  896812  
50 FL01 DDB DDB0622767 AMIT                                              745841  745841  1 745841  745841  
51 FL01 DDB DDB0622766 AMIT                                              745840  745840  1 745840  745840  
52 FL01 DDB DDB0915726 AMIT                                              1104247  1104247  1 1104247  1104247  
53 FL01 DDB DDB0457038 SIMA ROY                                          541655  541655  1 541655  541655  
54 FL01 DDB DDB0770921 ADRIAN ROSE                                       925552  925552  1 925552  925552  
55 FL01 DDB DDB0758723 RADHIKA GUPTA                                     913354  913354  1 913354  913354  
56 FL01 DDB DDB0043578 MITABEN P SHAH 53091  53091  1 53091  53091  
57 FL01 DDB DDB0927996 LATTI 1119712  1119712  1 1119712  1119712  

58 FL01 DDB DDB0841526
PRASHANT 
JANARDAN 
KHATAVKAR                       

1012107  1012107  1 1012107  1012107  

59 FL01 DDB DDB0133282 SONIKA PINAKIN 
SHAH                               161223  161223  1 161223  161223  

60 FL01 DDB DDB0439156 BEJUGAM SRAVANI 522020  522020  1 522020  522020  
61 FL01 DDB DDB0187862 VARSHA D                                          223584  223584  1 223584  223584  

62 FL01 DDB DDB1035670 MANSI MAHENDRA 
THAKKER                            1252900  1252900  1 1448731 1448731 

63 FL01 DDB DDB0147626 ISHIT G JETHWA                                    178463  178463  1 178463  178463  

64 FL96 DDB DDB3283959 ANURAG GOPAL 
SUREKA                               3264329  3264329 1 3264329 3264329 

65 FL96 DDB DDB3375302 N SUHASINI                                        3352318  3352318  1 3352318  3352318  
66 FL96 DDB DDB3114356 SURAJ KUMARI                                      3105450  3105450  1 3105450  3105450  
67 FL96 DDB DDB1387587 NIKHITA TREHAN                                    1443363  1443363  1 1443363  1443363  
68 FL96 DDB DDB1091047 N SHANTHA                                         1137943  1137943  1 1137943  1137943  
69 FL96 DDB DDB1091048 N SIDDHARTHA                                      1137944  1137944  1 1137944  1137944  

70 FL96 DDB DDB0789506 VALISETTY 
ANURADHA                                825266 825266 1 825266 825266 

71 FL96 DDB DDB0789508
VALISETTY 
VEERAVENKATA 
MALLIKARJUNA RAO           

825268  825268  1 825268  825268  

72 FL96 S02 RMB1136362 B S SHARMA 70224  70225  2 70224  70225  

73 FDDB DDB FDD147105 ANKITA CHETAN KI
NGER                              1191305  1191305  1 30197687 30197687 

74 FL01 DDB DDB0160683
HASAN 
NOORMOHMED 
VAHALA

193435  193435  1 193435  193435  

75 FL01 DDB DDB0860872 RAJEEV SHARMA                                     1032410  1032410  1 1032410  1032410  

76 FL06 IFB IFBA0080602 RAMESHCHANDRA 
K CHAVAN 39740 39740 3 3236004 3236004

  

PUBLICATION OF NOTICE
Regarding Physical Possession Of Property U/s 13(4) Of SARFAESI Act, 2002

Notice is hereby given under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of
Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with
Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, a demand notice under section 13(2) of the said
Act was issued, calling upon Borrowers/ Mortgagors/ Sureties to repay the amount within 60 days from the
date of receipt of said notice.
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/ Mortgagors/
Sureties and the public in general that the undersigned has taken physical possession of the property
described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him / her under section 13(4) of the said Act read
with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the dates mentioned herein below.
The Borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and
any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Mogaveera Co-operative Bank Ltd. for an
amount mentioned herein alongwith interest thereon.

Dated : 29.06.2022 Sd/-
Place : Mumbai Authorised Officer

Sr. 
No.

Name of Borrowers /
Sureties 

Date of 13
(2) Notice

Mortgagor &
Description of the

property mortgaged /
charged

Date of taking
Physical

Possession

Amount
outstanding as on
date of demand

notice

1 Borrowers-
Mr. Kalpesh Dilip Shah
Mrs. Kavita Kalpesh
Shah
(Hsg-112)
Sureties -
Mr. Jayram Sanku Shetty
Mr. Kirti Tulsidas Shah 

19/11/2019 Flat No G-5, Josephine
Apartments, Chimbai
Josephine Premises
CHS Ltd, Chimbai
Road, Off Perry Road,
Bandra (West), Mumbai
– 400 050 owned by
Mr.Kalpesh Dilip Shah 

29/06/2022 Rs.73,12,072.00
(Rupees Seventy
Three Lakhs Twelve
Thousand &
Seventy Two Only)
as on 30/09/2019

Regd. & Administative Office:
5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan, M.V.M. Educational Campus Marg, Off. Veera Desai Road, 

Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 058.

Retail Assets Centralised Processing Centre,(RACPC) SION:- Unit No.603 & 604, Kohinoor City, Commercail-1, 
6th Floor, kirol Road, Off L.B.S Marg,Kurla West, Mumbai-400070. Phone No: 25046294/25046291. 

Email: racpc.sion@sbi.co.in

We Invite sealed tenders for auction sale of following 1 vehicles seized from defaulter borrowers on account of recovery 
on “As  is where is” basis along with Demand Draft in favor of STATE BANK OF INDIA  as Earnest Money Deposit of 10% 
of Reserve Price ,copies of self –attested PAN Card and AadharCard which will be accepted up to 2p.m. TO 5PM on 
15.07.2022 .Originals will be verified in the auction. NO OTHER PAYMENT MODE WILL BE ACCEPTED. Tender from must be 
obtained from our office at the above mention address, duly filled in and submitted to our office. Auction will be conducted 
at 2:00PM on 15.07.2022. Every increase in bidding will be by Rs.5000/-only .Highest bid offer will be considered for sale 
of the  vehicle .Highest bidder shall pay remaining amount of the offer amount by DEMAN DRAFT ONLY  within 3 working 
days of auction failing which the EMD will before fitted. Vehicle must be removed immediately after payment of offer amount 
to avoid penalty. SBI reserves the right to cancel the auction or tender without giving any reasons the roof Vehicle will be 
available for inspection from 11.07.2022 TO 15.07.2022 at the mentioned yards.

Vehicle Parked At Trinity Enterprises, Behind Walton Hotel, Mumbai Ahmedabad Highway, Sasupada, Naigaon, Vasai, 
Dist Palghar-401208. Contact Mr. Ravindra Hankare Contact no. 7045664564.
Date:- 01.07.2022                   Assistant General Manager
Place:-Mumbai             State Bank of India, RACPC SION

Sr 
no

Account 
No

Borrower’s Name Sanction Date Vehicle No Vehicle 
Make

Vehicle Model Vehicle 
Type

Reserve 
Price(Rs)

1 35111127739 Mr. Samir H.Gandhi 07.08.2015 MH-01-
BY-8328

2015 Tata Neno Twist 
Xta Bsiv

PETROL /
CNG

70,000/-

VEHICLE AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(Auction Sale / bidding would be conducted only through website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net)
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Saraswat Co-op. Bank Ltd. 
has taken over possession of the following assets u/s 14 of the SARFAESI Act.
Public at large is informed that e-auction (under SARFAESI Act, 2002) of the charged assets in the below mentioned 
case for realisation of Bank’s dues will be held on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and 
“WITHOUT RECOURSE”
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1 Borrower :
1. M/s. Midas International
  Proprietress :
a. Mrs. Vora Meena Chetan 
Guarantors :
2. Mrs. Vora Meena Chetan
3. Mr. Vora Chetan Rameshkumar
4. Mr. Vora Karan Chetan
5. Mr. Vora Sagar Chetan
Mortgagors :
Mrs. Vora Meena Chetan &
Mr. Vora Sagar Chetan & 
Mr. Vora Karan Chetan
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* With further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charge etc. incurred till the date of payment and /or realization. 
** The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the final bid amount not later than next working day.
The auction will be conducted through the Bank’s approved service provider M/s. e-Procurement Technologies 
Limited (Auction Tiger). Bid form, Terms & Conditions of the said Sale/Auction, and procedure of submission of 
Bid / Offer, are available from their website at https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net
STATUTORY 15 DAYS NOTICE TO THE BORROWER / MORTGAGOR /GUARANTORS UNDER THE SARFASI ACT & RULES 2002
The notice is also a mandatory notice of 15 (Fifteen) days to the Borrower / Mortgagor / Guarantors / of the above 
loan account. Under Rules 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and provisions of the 
Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, Informing 
them about holding auction / sale on the above referred date and time with the advice to redeem the Secured Assets 
if so desired by them, by paying the outstanding dues as mentioned hereinabove along with further interest, cost & 
expenses, as per the rules / conditions prescribed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 and its various amendments. In 

be sold through any of the modes as prescribed under Rule 8 (5) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
   sd/-
Date : 01.07.2022  AUTHORISED OFFICER
Place : Mumbai Saraswat Co-op. Bank Ltd.

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

Recovery Dept. : 74-C, Samadhan Building, 2nd floor, Senapati Bapat Marg (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar (W), Mumbai-400 028.
Phone No.: +91 22 2422 1202 / 04 / 06

(Scheduled Bank)

Rameshwar Media

Date : 24/06/2022
Place: Mumbai.

Sd/-
SPECIAL RECOVERY & SALES OFFICER 
Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act. 1960 read with 

Rule 107 of the Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rule 1961

OFFICE OF SPECIAL RECOVERY & SALES OFFICER

(Attached to Janaseva Sahakari Bank (Borivli) Limited)

Form ‘Z’  
(See sub-rule 11 (d-1) of rule 107)

Possession Notice For Immovable Property
Whereas, the undersigned being the Recovery Officer of Janaseva 
Sahakari Bank (Borivli) Ltd. under the Maharashtra Co-operative 
Societies Rules, 1961 issued a Demand Notice on 19/04/2022 for 
Recovery Certificate No.101/1084/2020 dated 08/04/2022 followed by 
Order of Attachment notice dt. 24/06/2022 calling upon the Judgment 
Debtors i.e. Borrower & Guarantors.
M/s. Suvidha Auto Dealer (Prop. Mr. Gyanchand Gopinath Shukla) 
along with other judgment debtors, Mrs. Sushma Gyanchand Shukla, 
Mr. Gulabchand R. Chaubey (Deceased) Legal Heirs (i) Mrs. Shaila 
Gulabchand Chaubey (ii) Mrs. Poonam Sanjay Mishra (iii) Mrs. 
Nilam Bharat Dubey (iv) Mr. Vivek Gulabchand Chaubey (v) Mr. Vijay 
Gulabchand Chaubey, Mr. Ravishankar S. Shukla & Mr. Arif Maksud 
Ahmed Shaikh has to repay the amount mentioned in the said Demand 
Notice dated 19/04/2022, being Rs.64,05,045.67 (Rs. Sixty Four Lakhs 
Five Thousand Forty Five & Paisa Sixty Seven Only) as on 31/03/2022 
with further interest @15.00% p.a. till realization with date of receipt of the 
said notice and the Judgment Debtors having failed to repay the amount, 
the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment and attached the 
property described herein below.
The Judgment Debtors having failed to repay the amount, the notice is 
hereby given to the Judgment Debtors and the public in general that the 
undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein 
below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under rule 107 {11 
(d-1)} of the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961 on this 
24th day of June, 2022.
The Judgment Debtors in particular and the public in general is hereby 
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property 
will be subject to the charge of Janaseva Sahakari Bank (Borivli) Ltd, 
Mumbai for an amount Rs.55,96,711.53 (Rs. Fifty Five Lakhs Ninety 
Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eleven and Paisa Fifty Three Only) as 
on 15/06/2022 with further interest @15.00% p.a. thereon

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTIES FOR ATTACHMENT

1. ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF Room No.30, adms. 25 sq.ft. built 
up, at charkop (1) Vishva Co-operative HSG SOC Ltd, Sector – 6, Plot 
No.608, RSC – 52, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai – 400067,
having Society Registration No.BOM/WR/HSG/(TO)/3937//1988-1989, 
in C.T.S No.1C/1/89,, of Kandivali Village, Taluka Borivli, M.S.D.
(Owned by Mrs. Shushma Gyanchand Shukla).

2. ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF identified property i.e Flat No.302, 
Landmark Apartment, Hope 88 Co-Op Housing Society Ltd, having
Society Registration No. BOM (MHADA) / HSG / (TC) / 7674, Plot No.2, 
RDP – 10, Sector -6, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai – 400067.
(Owned by Mr. Gyanchand Gopinath Shukla).

Aravali Business Center (Phool Mahal), Sodawala School Lane,
Ramdas Sutrale Marg, Borivli West, Mumbai 400092.,

Telephone No. 022- 69037941/42/43/44/45/46.
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A. 
H«$. ¶w{ZQ> ‘m{bH$m ’$mo{bAmo H«$. YmaH$mMo Zmd

à‘mUnÌ H«$ ~m°ÊS>Mr 
g§»¶m

{d{^ÝZ H«§$‘mH$

nmgyZ Vo nmgyZ Vo

1 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0746287 énmbr 896811  896811 1 896811 896811 

2 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0187862 dfm© S>r 223584  223584  1 223584  223584  

3 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0360958 {H$emoa Hw$‘ma 
AJadmb 428397  428397  1 428397  428397  

4 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0412746 aVZ Xodr 
AJadmb 490407  490407  1 490407  490407  

5 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0412748 O¶àH$me 
AJadmb 490409  490409  1 490409  490409  

6 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0412747 gamoO AJadmb 490408  490408  1 490408  490408  

7 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0360959 AmZ§XHw$‘ma 
AJadmb 428398  428398  1 428398  428398  

8 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0028491 ZoëgZ bwB©g 
‘oZoPog 32237  32237  1 32237  32237  

9 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0234571 àmOº$m 276048  276048  1 276048  276048  

10 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0136533 ZmJm lr Or Ama 164474  164474  1 164474  164474  

11 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0136534 AZw lr 164475  164475  1 164475  164475  

12 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0673600 ApIbm Eg 808085  808085  1 808085  808085  

13 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0548376 XÎmmÌ¶m 653838  653838  1 653838  653838  

14 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r1101718 gm¡a^ naoe ^wÅ>m 1334941  1334941  1 1531708 1531708 

15 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0160683 dmbm AëVm’$ 
hgZ ‘mohå‘X 193435  193435  1 193435  193435  

16 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0830616 A{‘V 997094  997094  1 997094  997094  

17 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0218486 H$m§{Vbmb ¶y 
AmoPm 259963  259963  1 259963  259963  

18 E’$Eb01 S>rAmoE S>rAmo0007233 Zrê$ Ama 
{Q>~«odmbm 7233  7233  1 7233  7233  

19 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rAmo0007233 Zrê$ Ama 
{Q>~«odmbm 1007233  1007233 1 7233 7233 

20 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0591162 ew^m§Jr H¥$îUamd 
ViKmQ>H$a 705173 705173 1 705173 705173

21 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0591161 A{^foH$ H¥$îUamd 
ViKmQ>H$a 705172  705172  1 705172  705172  

22 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0794371 AM©Zm {Q>Hy$ 956048  956048  1 956048  956048  

23 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0374585 R>moga à‘moX {dîUy 445618  445618  1 445618  445618  

24 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0679038 ZrVr ~OmO 815878  815878  1 815878  815878  

25 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0250830 g[aVm qgJ 292307  292307  1 292307  292307  

26 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0874311 {n¶wf ^m{Q>¶m 1047223  1047224  2 1047224  1047224  

27 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0874312 é{MH$m ^m{Q>¶m 1047225  1047226  2 1047225  1047226  

28 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0845711 B{eVm ^§S>mar 1017249  1017249  1 1017249  1017249  

29 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0764516 aoí‘r ~°ZOu 919147  919147 1 919147 919147 

30 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0992467 eq‘Ð ^Å>mMmOu 1196288  1196288  1 1196288  1196288  

31 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0954573 éÐmUr ~°ZOu 1151263  1151263  1 1151263  1151263  

32 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0308072 nyOm gmJa 367140  367140  1 367140  367140  

33 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0954532 Jm¡a~OrV ~°ZOu 1151222  1151222  1 1151222  1151222  

34 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0455812 amOoe Zmam¶U 540429  540429  1 540429  540429  

35 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0518501 JrVm A{Zb 
XogmB© 616852  616852  1 616852  616852  

36 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0518443 A{Zb gw¶©H$m§V 
XogmB© 616794  616794  1 616794  616794  

37 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0518503 A{Zb gw¶©H$m§V 
XogmB© 616854  616854  1 616854  616854  

38 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0518504 A{Zb gw¶©H$m§V 
XogmB© 616855  616855  1 616855  616855  

39 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r1387588 Aí‘mZ ÌohmZ 1443364  1443364  1 1443364  1443364  

40 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0545667 Zohm H$Z¡¶mbmb 
emh 651129  651129  1 651129  651129  

41 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0746287 énmbr 896811  896811  1 896811  896811  

42 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0893715 {Zem {‘Îmb 1076178  1076178  1 1076178  1076178  

43 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0813788 gm¡‘lr amUm 978328  978328  1 978328  978328  

A. 
H«$. ¶w{ZQ> ‘m{bH$m ’$mo{bAmo H«$. YmaH$mMo Zmd

à‘mUnÌ H«$ ~m°ÊS>Mr 
g§»¶m

{d{^ÝZ H«§$‘mH$

nmgyZ Vo nmgyZ Vo

44 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0869321 ‘m§Mobm h¡‘mdWr 1040859  1040859  1 1040859  1040859  

45 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0869320 nmoWamOw amYm 
H$ë¶mUr 1040858  1040858  1 1040858  1040858  

46 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0740817 {dO¶ H$mbam 891341  891341  1 891341  891341  

47 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0893717 ~o~r Zrb‘ {‘Îmb 1076180  1076180  1 1076180  1076180  

48 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0169417 ‘mohZbmb 
Mm¡aer¶m 202169  202169  1 202169  202169  

49 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0746288 {Xár 896812  896812  1 896812  896812  

50 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0622767 A{‘V 745841  745841  1 745841  745841  

51 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0622766 A{‘V 745840  745840  1 745840  745840  

52 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0915726 A{‘V 1104247  1104247  1 1104247  1104247  

53 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0457038 {g‘m am°¶ 541655  541655  1 541655  541655  

54 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0770921 E{S´>¶Z amoP 925552  925552  1 925552  925552  

55 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0758723 am{YH$m Jwám 913354  913354  1 913354  913354  

56 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0043578 {‘Vm~oZ nr ehm 53091  53091  1 53091  53091  

57 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0927996 bÎmr 1119712  1119712  1 1119712  1119712  

58 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0841526 àem§V OZmX©Z 
IQ>mdH$a 1012107  1012107  1 1012107  1012107  

59 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0133282 gmo{ZH$m {nZmH$sZ 
ehm 161223  161223  1 161223  161223  

60 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0439156 ~oOwJ‘ lmdUr 522020  522020  1 522020  522020  

61 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0187862 dfm© S>r 223584  223584  1 223584  223584  

62 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r1035670 ‘mZgr ‘h|Ð 
R>mH$a 1252900  1252900  1 1448731 1448731 

63 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0147626 B{eV Or OoR>dm 178463  178463  1 178463  178463  

64 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r3283959 AZwamJ Jmonmi 
gwaoH$m 3264329  3264329 1 3264329 3264329 

65 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r3375302 EZ gwhm{gZr 3352318  3352318  1 3352318  3352318  

66 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r3114356 gwaO Hw$‘mar 3105450  3105450  1 3105450  3105450  

67 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r1387587 {ZpIVm ÌohmZ 1443363  1443363  1 1443363  1443363  

68 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r1091047 EZ em§Vm 1137943  1137943  1 1137943  1137943  

69 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r1091048 EZ {gÕmW© 1137944  1137944  1 1137944  1137944  

70 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0789506 dm{bgoÅ>r 
AZwamYm 825266 825266 1 825266 825266 

71 E’$Eb96 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0789508
dm{bgoÅ>r 
dramd|H$Q>m 
‘{„H$mOw©Z amd

825268  825268  1 825268  825268  

72 E’$Eb96 Eg02 AmaE‘~r1136362 ~r Eg e‘m© 70224  70225  2 70224  70225  

73 E’$S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r E’$S>rS>r147105 A§{H$Vm MoVZ 
qH$Ja 1191305  1191305  1 30197687 30197687 

74 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0160683 hgZ Zya‘mohå‘X 
dhmbm 193435  193435  1 193435  193435  

75 E’$Eb01 S>rS>r~r S>rS>r~r0860872 amOrd e‘m© 1032410  1032410  1 1032410  1032410  

76 E’$Eb06 Am¶E’$~r Am¶E’$~rE0080602 a‘oeM§Ð Ho$ 
MìhmU 39740 39740 3 3236004 3236004

  

àË¶j H$ãOm gyMZm

Á¶mAWu, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>M o àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g²
A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 Am{U H$b‘ 13 (12) {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá
A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§g gyMZoVrb Z‘yX aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mV
gm§{JVbo hmoVo. 
aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z H$aÊ¶mV
Amboë¶m {‘iH$VrMm àË¶j H$ãOm Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z gXa A°³QÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) A§VJ©V ghdmMVm gXa
éëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o Imbrb Z‘yX VmaIog KoVbm Amho. {deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, gXa {‘iH$Vrer
H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m ̂ mamAYrZ amhrb. 

emIm H$m¶m©b¶: Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b., H$m¶m©b¶ H«$‘m§H$ 201-~r, 2am ‘Obm, amoS> H«$.1, ßbm°Q> H«$.-
~r3, dm¶’$m¶ Am¶Q>r nmH©$, dmJio B§S>ñQ´>r¶b B©ñQ>oQ>, R>mUo, ‘hmamï´>- 400604.

A.
H«$.

H$O©XmamMo Zmd/
H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z/
àË¶j H$ãOmMr VmarI

‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI/ ‘mJUr

gyMZoVrb a¸$‘ (ê$.)

emIoMo
Zmd

1. àem§V {XZH$a Cnem‘ Am{U
gmoZmbr àem§V Cnem‘/
Eb~rnrìhrEb00002967427
Am{U
Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00002043619

âb°Q> H«$. 302, 3am ‘Obm, JUoe Q>m°da gr.EM.Eg.Eb., ßbm°Q> H«$.
1/2/5, nmaS>r H«$. 7 Am{U 8, Jmd ‘moWm, Im§Xm, Vm. nZdob, {O.
am¶JS>, ‘hmamï´>-410206/28 OwZ, 2022

E{àb 10, 2018
é. 21,63,639/-

‘w§~B©

2. ‘rZw H$nwa Am{U g§O¶ H$nwa/
Eb~rEZE‘¶w00002087884

{‘iH$V 1- âb°Q> H«$. 101, 1bm ‘Obm, E-qdJ, ‘moZmM© gm°{bQ>oAa,
em§Vr ZJa, H$ë¶mU A§~aZmW amoS>, CëhmgZJa-3, Jmd-CëhmgZJa
(ehmS>), g.H«$. 169-E/1, 169-E/3/1 Am{U 169-
E/3/2E/3/2, {O. R>mUo, CëhmgZJa-421001.
{‘iH$V 2- âb°Q> H«$. 102, 1bm ‘Obm, E-qdJ, ‘moZmM© gm°{bQ>oAa,
em§Vr ZJa, H$ë¶mU A§~aZmW amoS>, CëhmgZJa-3, Jmd-CëhmgZJa
(ehmS>), g.H«$. 169-E/1, 169-E/3/1 Am{U 169-
E/3/2E/3/2, {O. R>mUo, CëhmgZJa-421001/27 OwZ, 2022

‘mM© 16, 2018
é. 99,29,879.4/-

‘w§~B©

darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/h‘rXmam§g ¶mÛmao 30 {Xdgm§V aH$‘oMm ̂ aUm H$aÊ¶mg gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho, AÝ¶Wm JhmU {‘iH$Vr {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>)
ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 Am{U 9 À¶m VaVwXt A§VJ©V gXa gyMZm àH$meZmÀ¶m 30 {Xdgm§À¶m g‘márZ§Va {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oVrb. 
{XZm§H$ : Owb¡ 01, 2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> 

  
 

  

g§X^©: ~rAmo~r/ìhrOo~rAmoAmaS>ãë¶w/grE‘/EEg/70/2022-23 {XZm§H$: 02.06.2022

1. lr. OwJb {H$emoa ‘XZ ‘mohZ gmoZH$a , 
âb°Q> H«$, 102, gr qdJ, erVb Am{ef ZJa, {‘am amoS> nyd©, R>mUo 401107
âb°Q> H«$. 102, 1 bm ‘Obm, ~r qdJ, erVb Am{ef grEMEgEb, erVb ZJa, {‘am amoS> nyd©, R>mUo 401107. 
g§nH©$ H«$. 09967688481

2. gm¡. ZrVy OwJb {H$emoa gmoZH$a, 
âb°Q>H«$, 102, gr qdJ, erVb Am{ef ZJa, {‘am amoS> nyd©, R>mUo 401107
âb°Q> H«$. 102, 1 bm ‘Obm, ~r qdJ, erVb Am{ef grEMEgEb, erVb ZJa, {‘am amoS> nyd©, R>mUo
401107.
g§X^©. : Am‘À¶m ào‘ZJa, ~mo[adbr npíM‘ (8977), emIm ¶oWrb nV gw{dYm.

1. Amåhr {d{dY nV gw{dYm§Mr ‘§Owar d ‘§OwarÀ¶m eVu H$idUmè¶m Am‘À¶m {XZm§H$ 08.04.2005 À¶m
nÌmMm g§X^© XoVmo. darb ‘§Owarà‘mUo Vwåhr ¶oWo hçmZ§Va C„oI Ho$ë¶mà‘mUo VmaU nwa{dë¶mZ§Va nV gw{dYm
KoD$Z Ë¶m§Mm Cn¶moJ H$aÊ¶mg gwédmV Ho$br. {d{dY H$O©/nVgw{dYm§‘Yrb gÜ¶mMr WH$~mH$s Am{U Aem
Xm{¶ËdmgmR>r ~Z{dbobo VmaU {hVg§~§Y Imbrbà‘mUo :

gw{dYoMo ñdê$n Am{U
àH$ma ‘¶m©Xm ì¶mO Xa

%
amoOrgMo WH$sV (é. g‘m{dï>

28.02.2022 amoOrg WH$~mH$s)  (é)

Q>‘© bmoZ hmD$qgJ 
(89770600000240)

é.
6,20,000/-

9.70 2,26,275/- + Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO Am{U
BVa à^ma 

{g³¶w[aQ>rOÀ¶m Vn{ebmgh VmaU H$ama 

âb°Q> H«$. 101, 1 bm ‘Obm, ~r qdJ, erVb Am{ef, erVb Am{ef, grEMEgEb, erVb ZJa, {‘am amoS>,
nyd©, Vm. R>mUo, {Oëhm R>mUo 401107 Mo B©E‘S>rQ>rS>r.

B©{dO¶m ~mo[adbr npíM‘: # 6, ào‘ ZJa,
‘§S>noída amoS>, ~mo[adbr npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400092, ̂ maV
’$moZ: 022-28912238/
do~… www.bankofbaroda.com

2. {XZm§H$ 31.08.2021 amoOrÀ¶m H$Om©À¶m nmoMnmdVrÀ¶m nÌm‘Ü¶o Vwåhr AZwH«$‘o EHy$U 31.08.2022
amoOrg é. 2,25,869.74/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI n§Mdrg hOma AmR>eo EH$moUgÎma Am{U n¡go
Mm¡è¶mhÎma ‘mÌ) aH$‘oÀ¶m Vw‘À¶m Xm{¶ËdmMr nmoMnmdVr ~±Ho$bm {Xbr Amho. darb Z‘yX WH$~mH$s‘Ü¶o
28.02.2022 n¶ªVMo ì¶mO Am{U nwT>o H$mT>boobo n¡go EdT>çm aH$‘oMm g‘mdoe Amho.

3. Vwåhmbm ‘m{hVr Amho H$s, Vwåhr ’o$~«w, 2022 ‘{hÝ¶mÀ¶m g‘már H$[aVm darb H$O©/WH$~mH$sda ì¶mO/^aUm
AXm H$aÊ¶mV H$gya Ho$br. 

4. Vwåhr Ho$boë¶m H$gwarÀ¶m n[aUm‘r, [aPìh© ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶mÀ¶m {ZX}e Am{U ‘mJ©Xe©H$ VÎdm§à‘mU
28.02.2022 amoOrg Vw‘À¶m H$O© ImË¶mMo dJuH$aU Zm°Z-na’$m°{‘ªJ A°goQ> Ago H$aÊ¶mV Ambo. Amåhr
dma§dma {dZ§Ë¶m Am{U ‘mJÊ¶m H$ê$Zhr Vwåhr Ë¶mdarb ì¶mOmgh WH$sV H$Om©Mr naV’o$S> Ho$bobr Zmhr.

5. darb n[aÀN>oX 1 ‘Ü¶o dU©Z Ho$boë¶m doJdoJiçm VmaUm§Zr [aVga gwa{jV Ho$boë¶m nV gw{dYm§À¶m g§~§YmV
Vw‘Mo Xm{¶Ëd {Z^mdÊ¶mVrb Vw‘Mr Ag‘W©Vm Am{U Vw‘À¶m ImË¶mMo Zm°Z-na’$m°{‘ªJ A°goQ> åhUyZ Ho$bobo
dJuH$aU Ü¶mZmV KoD$Z, Amåhr ¶mÛmao Vwåhmbm {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b
A°goQ>g² A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>-H$b‘ (2) AÝd¶o
Vwåhmbm gyMZm XoV AmhmoV Am{U Vwåhmbm hçm gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V darb n[aÀN>oX 1 ‘Ü¶o
{Xë¶mà‘mUo é. 2,26,275/- (én¶o XmoZ bmI  gìdrg hOma XmoZeo n§À¶mhÎma ‘mÌ) A{YH$
Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO Aem EHy$U aH$‘oMo ~±Ho$àVr Vw‘Mo g§nyU© Xm{¶Ëd àXmZ H$aÊ¶mg gm§JV AmhmoV. Amåhr nwT>o
Vwåhmbm gyMZm XoVmo H$s, àXmZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªVÀ¶m ì¶mOmgh darb aH$‘oMo àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV Vwåhr H$gya
Ho$ë¶mg, Amåhr gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>-H$b‘ (4) AÝd¶o gd© qH$dm H$moUVohr A{YH$ma
dmnaÊ¶mg ‘moH$io Agy, hçmMr H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr.

6. H¥$n¶m Ü¶mZmV R>odmdo H$s, g§nyU© àXmZ hmoB©n¶ªV àË¶oH$ nV gw{dYogmR>r darb n[aÀN>oX 1 ‘Ü¶o {d{Z{X©ï>
Ho$boë¶m XamZo ì¶mOmMo CnmO©Z gwê$ amhrb.

7. Amåhr Vw‘Mo bj gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>-H$b‘ 13 H$S>o doYV AmhmoV. Á¶mZwgma Vwåhmbm Am‘Mr
boIr nyd©nadmZJr KoVë¶mIoarO {dH«$s, ^mS>onÅ>m qH$dm AÝ¶ àH$mao ({Z¶{‘V H$m‘H$mOmì¶{V[a³V AÝ¶
‘mJm©Zo) darb n[aÀN>oX 1 ‘Ü¶o C„oI Ho$boë¶m H$moUË¶mhr VmaU ‘ÎmoMo hñVm§VaU H$aÊ¶mg à{V~§Y Ho$bm Amho.
Amåhr nwT>o hohr H$idVmo H$s, gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(13) ‘Yrb darb VaVwXtMo nmbZ Z H$aUo hm
A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 29 AÝd¶o X§S>Zr¶ AnamY Amho.

8. Amåhr nwT>o Vw‘Mo bj gXahÿ A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH$S>o doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho,
Á¶mZwgma Vwåhr ImOJr[aË¶m/àñVmd/{Z{dXm ‘mJdyZ/Omhra {bbmdmgmR>r gyMZm àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonydu
H$moUË¶mhr doir WH$~mH$sgh EH${ÌV ~±Ho$Zo Ho$bobm gd© n[aì¶¶, à^ma Am{U IMm©Mr a¸$‘ Vwåhr ^aUm
Ho$brV Va VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘mo{MV H$ê$ eH$Vm. H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, darb Zwgma gyMZm àH$m{eV Ho$ë¶mZ§Va
VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘mo{MV H$aÊ¶mMm Vwåhmbm h¸$ amhUma Zmhr.

9. H¥$n¶m Ü¶mZmV R>odmdo H$s, hr ‘mJUr gyMZm, Amåhmbm ¶oUo Agboë¶m aH$‘m§À¶m g§~§YmV nwT>rb ‘mJÊ¶m
H$aÊ¶mÀ¶m A{YH$mamnwaË¶m ‘¶m©{XV Z amhVm, Ë¶mÀ¶mhrghrV Agboë¶m Cnm¶¶moOZm qH$dm AÝ¶ H$moUË¶mhr
A{YH$mam§Zm ~mYm ¶oD$ Z XoVm {Xbr Amho d Ago A{YH$ma Ë¶mJbo Ago g‘Oy Z¶o.

Amnbo {dídmgy,
ghr/-

(AZwn‘ lrdmñVd)
‘w»¶ ì¶dñWmnH$ 

(àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar)

H$O©Xmam§Zm gyMZm (ga’¡$gr A°³Q, 2002 >À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (2) AÝd¶o 

  

Omhra gyMZm
g‘mÝ¶ OZVobm gwMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 
lr. Jmonmb OJ{Xe ZmS>H$Ut ’$b°Q> H«$.201,
2am ‘Obm ‘YwH$bm grEMEg {b, Ama.Ho$.
d¡K,amoS> XmXa (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© - 400028
¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z ‘¶V lr. OJ{Xe Jmonmb
ZmS>H$Ut Am{U lr.Jmonmb OJ{Xe ZmS>H$Ut
’$b°Q> H«$.201, 2 am ‘Obm ‘YwH$bm
grEMEg {b, Ama.Ho$. d¡K,amoS> XmXa
(npíM‘), ‘w§~B© - 400028 amhÊ¶ma ¶oWo
¶m§Zr g§¶wËH$nUo 56 Vo 60 {^Þ H«§$ Agboë¶m
eoAa gm{Q>©{’$Ho$Q> hñVm§V[aV AO© ámV 
Ho$bo Amho. gmogm¶Q>r (‘YwH$bm grEMEg {b)
¶mÛmao ‘¶V g^mgXmMo gXa Xmdm Am{U
Amjon hñVm§Va hmoÊ¶mg ¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z Xmdo
qH$dm Amjon Agë¶mg Vo gXa gyMZoÀ¶m
à{gÜXrnmgyZ 14 (Mm¡Xm) {XdgmV
gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m  ‘¶V g^mgXmÀ¶m eoAg© d
{hVg§~§YmÀ¶m hñVm§VaUmgmR>r lr.Jmonmb
OJ{Xe ZmS>H$Ut Xmì¶m/ Amjonm§À¶m nwîR>çW©
Aer H$mJXnÌo Am{U  AÝ¶ nwamì¶m§À¶m
àVtgh ‘mJ{dV Amho
da Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m H$mbmdYrV H$moUVmhr
Amjon Z {‘imë¶mg gmogm¶Q>r AO©XmamÀ¶m
Zmdmda eoAa á‘mUnÞ hñVm§V[aV  ‘wË³V
Agob .

‘YwH$bm grEMEg {b. À¶m
dVrZo Am{U H$[aVm

g{Md

 

  

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ‘o. hodZ Q´>oS>qbH$ àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>, H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘,
1956 A§VJ©V EH$ KQ>rV H§$nZr Am{U Ë¶m§Mo Zm|XUrH¥$V nÎmm ¶oWo 12 S>r, ho¶mh‘ amoS>, H$mobH$mVm
700 020, npíM‘ ~§Jmb (""‘mbH$'') ho (i) ¶m Imbrb {b{IV n{hbr n[a{eï>mV A{YH$
Vn{ebdmanUo {ddUuV n{hbr âb°Q> Am{U n{hbr eoAg© (¶mnwT>o EH${ÌVnUo ""n{hbr
n[a{ga'' Agm g§X{^©V) Am{U (ii) ¶mImbrb {b{IV Xþgar n[a{eï>mV A{YH$ Vn{ebdmanUo
{ddUuV Xþgar âb°Q> Am{U Xþgar eoAg© (¶mnwT>o EH${ÌVnUo ""Xþgar {‘iH$V'' Agm g§X{^©V)
À¶m Mm§Jë¶m Am{U nwaoem h¸$XmarMo ‘mbH$ AmhoV.
‘r ‘mÂ¶m A{ebm§À¶m gyMZodê$Z n{hbr n[aga Am{U Xþgar n[agamÀ¶m ‘mbH$m§À¶m
Zm‘m{YH$mam§Mr VnmgUr Am{U nS>VmiUr H$arV Amho.
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶³Vr/njH$ma, Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU, AY© Ý¶m{¶H$ àm{YH$aU, {dÎmr¶ g§ñWm, ~±H$m§Mo gXa
n[aga qH$dm Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr ^mJmÀ¶m g§X^m©V H$moUmË¶mhr ñdê$nmVrb AÝ¶ H$moUË¶mhr
àH$maMo Amjon/Xmdo Ogo H$s {dH«$s, AXbm~Xb, JhmU, à^ma, ^oQ>, dmagm, Vm~m, ^mS>onÅ>m,
YmaUm{YH$ma qH$dm AÝ¶ H$moUmË¶mhr ñdê$nmVrb H$moUË¶mhr àH$maMo Xmdo Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr Vo
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm§ Imbrb Z‘wX nÎ¶mda boIr ñdê$nmV Ë¶mÀ¶m nwîR>çW© XñVmdoOmÀ¶m à‘m{UV
gË¶ àVtgh gXa gyMZoÀ¶m àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 14 (Mm¡Xm) {Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$idmdo, H$gya
Ho$ë¶mg Ago Xmdo/Amjon Ë¶m{JV Am{U/qH$dm n[aË¶m{JV g‘Obo OmVrb Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va
H$moUVrhr VH«$ma/Amjonm§Mm {dMma Ho$bm OmUma Zmhr Am{U Vo aÔ~mVb R>a{dbo OmVrb Am{U gXa
n[agamÀ¶m g§X^m©Vrb ‘mbH$ Am{U ‘mÂ¶m A{ebm§À¶m Xaå¶mZMm ì¶dhma nwU© Ho$bm OmB©b.

darb g§X{^©V n{hbr n[a{eï>
(""n{hbr n[aga'')

gw‘oa {Q´>{ZQ>r Q>m°dg© H$mo- Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>Mo eoAa à‘mUnÌ H«$. 144
A§VJ©V {d{^Þ H«$. 1521 Vo 1530 (XmoÝhr g‘m{d{ï>V) YmaH$ é. 500/- (én¶o nmMeo ‘mÌ) Mo
EHy$U ‘yë¶ Agbobo àË¶oH$s é. 50/- (én¶o nÞmg ‘mÌ) Mo Xe©Zr ‘yëë¶mMo 10 (Xhm) nyU© ̂ aUm
Pmbobr eoAg©.
Am{U
bmoAa naob {d^mJmÀ¶m grQ>rEg H«$. 1/1142 (^mJ) Am{U 1142 YmaH$ O‘rZrda ~m§YH$m‘rV
ZdrZ à^mXodr amoS>, à^mXodr, ‘w§~B©-400 025 ¶oWo pñWV gw‘oa {Q´>{ZQ>r Q>m°da Agm kmV {~pëS>¨J
H«$. 2 À¶m 21 ì¶m ‘Oë¶mda âb°Q> H«$. 2103, ‘moO‘m{nV A§XmOo 1610 Mm¡ag ’$sQ> MQ>B© joÌ.

darb g§X{^©V Xþgar n[a{eï>
(""Xþgar n[aga'')

gw‘oa {Q´>{ZQ>r Q>m°dg© H$mo- Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>Mo eoAa à‘mUnÌ H«$. 143
A§VJ©V {d{^Þ H«$. 1511 Vo 1520 (XmoÝhr g‘m{d{ï>V) YmaH$ é. 500/- (én¶o nmMeo ‘mÌ) Mo
EHy$U ‘yë¶ Agbobo àË¶oH$s é. 50/- (én¶o nÞmg ‘mÌ) Mo Xe©Zr ‘yëë¶mMo 10 (Xhm) nyU© ̂ aUm
Pmbobr eoAg©.
Am{U
bmoAa naob {d^mJmÀ¶m grQ>rEg H«$. 1/1142 (^mJ) Am{U 1142 YmaH$ O‘rZrda ~m§YH$m‘rV
ZdrZ à^mXodr amoS>, à^mXodr, ‘w§~B©-400 025 ¶oWo pñWV gw‘oa {Q´>{ZQ>r Q>m°da Agm kmV {~pëS>¨J
H«$. 2 À¶m 20 ì¶m ‘Oë¶mda âb°Q> H«$. 2003, ‘moO‘m{nV A§XmOo 1677 Mm¡ag ’$sQ> MQ>B© joÌ
Ë¶mgh H«$. 114 Am{U 142 YmaH$ 2 H$ma nm{Hª$J OmJm.
{XZm§H$ 1 Owb¡, 2022 amoOr.

{H«$îUm VÞm Agmo{gEQ²>g
ghr/-

àmoàm¶Q>a
dH$sb Am{U gm°{b{gQ>a (B§½b§S> Am{U doëg)

106, {daoída M|~g©, gZ{gQ>r {gZo‘mg‘moa
E‘. Or. amoS>, {dbo nmb} (nyd©), ‘w§~B© - 400 057.

Email id: krishnatanna@tannaassociates.in,tannakrishna@gmail.com

Omhra gyMZm

  

 

g{dVm Am°Bb Q>o³Zm°bm°Org {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ : Eb 24100E‘ EM 1961 nrEbgr 01206

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : 66/ 67, Z[a‘Z ̂ dZ, 
Z[a‘Z nm°B©§Q>, ‘w§~B© - 400 021

XÿaÜdZr : 91 22 6624 6200/ 6624 6228 ; 
’°$³g : 91 22 2202 9364

B©‘ob : legal@savita.com ; g§Ho$VñWi : www.savita.com 

g‘^mJm§Mo Jw§VdUyH$Xma {ejU Am{U g§ajU {ZYr ( ""Am¶B©nrE’$"") ‘Ü¶o hñVm§VaU 
g{dVm Am°Bb Q>o³Zm°bm°Org {b{‘Q>oS> ( H§$nZr ) À¶m g‘^mJYmaH$m§Zm ¶mÛmao H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 
H§$nZr H$m¶Xm 2013 H$b‘ 124(6) VgoM Ë¶mgh dmMm Jw§VdUyH$Xma {ejU Am{U g§ajU {ZYr àm{YH$aU
(boIm§H$Z, A§Ho$jU, hñVm§VaU Am{U naVmdm) {Z¶‘ 2016 ({Z¶‘) Am{U Ë¶mV doimodoir H$aÊ¶mV
Amboë¶m gwYmaUm ¶m§Zm AZwgê$Z Á¶m g‘^mJm§darb bm^m§e gbJ gmV df} qH$dm Ë¶mhÿZ A{YH$ H$mi AXm
H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm Zmhr qH$dm Xmdm a{hV Amho, Ago g‘^mJ Jw§VdUyH$Xma {ejU Am{U g§ajU {ZYr  ImË¶mV
hñVm§V[aV H$aUo, H$m°nm}aoQ> ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶mZo Omar Ho$boë¶m n[anÌH$mÀ¶m AZwgma H§$nÝ¶m§Zm ~§YZH$maH$ Amho. 
{Z¶‘m§À¶m AZwgma Oo g‘^mJ hñVm§VaUmgmR>r nmÌ AmhoV Ë¶m§Mm Vnerb XoUmar d¡¶{º$H$ gyMZm g§~§{YV
g‘^mJYmaH$m§Zm H§$nZr VgoM {S>nm°{PQ>arO ¶m§À¶m Xáar Ë¶m§À¶m eodQ>À¶m kmV nÎ¶mda {ZJ©{‘V H$aÊ¶mV
Ambr Amho. 
Aem g‘^mJYmaH$m§Mm Vnerb VgoM Am¶B©nrE’$ ImË¶mV hñVm§V[aV hmoÊ¶mg nmÌ Agboë¶m g‘^mJm§Mm
Vnerb H§$nZrH$Sy>Z Ë¶m§Mo g§Ho$VñWi www.savita.com ¶oWo AnbmoS> H$aÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. g‘^mJYmaH$m§Zm
AmdmhZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am¶B©nrE’$ ImË¶mV hñVm§V[aV hmoÊ¶mg nmÌ Agboë¶m g‘^mJm§Mm Vnerb Ë¶m§Zr
nS>VmiyZ nmhmdm. 
g‘^mJYmaH$m§Zm Agohr AmdmhZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Ë¶m§Zr Zm|X ¿¶mdr 30 gßQ>|~a 2022 n¶ªV ¶m g§X^m©V d¡Y
Xmdo H$aÊ¶mV Z Amë¶mg H§$nZr gXarb g‘^mJ Am¶B©nrE’$ ImË¶mV hñVm§V[aV H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Amdí¶H$ Vmo
H«$‘ KoB©b. 
g‘^mJYmaH$m§Zm ¶m g§X^m©V H$moUË¶mhr ñdê$nmÀ¶m e§H$m Agë¶mg Vo H§$nZrMo a{OñQ´>ma Am{U Q´>mÝñ’$a EO§Q>,
qbH$ BZ Q>mB‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>, gr - 101, 247 nmH©$, Eb ~r Eg ‘mJ©, {dH«$moir (npíM‘ ), ‘w§~B©
400 083 XÿaÜdZr H«$‘m§H$ 91- 22- 49186000, ’°$³g : 91- 22- 4918 6060 g§Ho$VñWi :
www.linkintime.co.in, B ‘ob : rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in ¶oWo g§nH©$ gmYy eH$VmV. 

g{dVm Am°Bb Q>o³Zm°bm°Org {b{‘Q>oS> ¶m§À¶m H$[aVm 
ñWi : ‘w§~B© CX¶ gr aoJo 
{XZm§H$ : 30 OyZ 2022 H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar Am{U H$m¶©H$mar CnmÜ¶j - {dYr

g‘^mJYmaH$m§Zm gyMZm 
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